TIMETABLE

KMB Route No. 211

Kowloon Urban Route No. 211

ROUTE NO. 211

05:30 a.m.
05:54 a.m.
06:00 a.m.
07:00 a.m.
07:51 a.m.
08:14 a.m.
08:59 a.m.
09:59 a.m.
11:53 a.m.
12:31 p.m.
01:31 p.m.
02:55 p.m.
03:40 p.m.
04:36 p.m.
05:00 p.m.
05:12 p.m.
05:14 p.m.
06:59 p.m.
07:34 p.m.
08:52 p.m.
09:56 p.m.
09:59 p.m.
10:59 p.m.
11:24 p.m.
11:48 p.m.
11:58 p.m.

05:30 a.m.
05:54 a.m.
06:00 a.m.

From Tsui Chuk Garden —m
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)
to 05:54 a.m. 8
to 06:00 a.m. 6
to 07:00 a.m. 4
to 07:51 a.m. 3
to08:14a.m. 2/3
to 08:59 a.m. 3
to 09:59 a.m. 5
to 11:53 a.m. 6
to12:31p.m.  6/7
to 01:31 p.m. 4
to 02:55 p.m.  3/4
to 03:40 p.m. 3
to 04:36 p.m.  3/4
to 05:00 p.m. 4
to 05:12 p.m. 3
to 05:14 p.m. 2
to 06:59 p.m. 3
to 07:34 p.m. 5
to 08:52 p.m. 6
to 09:56 p.m. 4
to 09:59 p.m. 3
to 10:59 p.m. 4
to 11:24 p.m. )
t0 11:48 p.m. 8
to 11:58 p.m. 10
to01:10a.m. 12
Saturdays (except Public Holidays)
to 05:54 a.m. 8
to 06:00 a.m. 6
to 06:20 a.m. 5
to 07:00 a.m. 4

06:20 a.m.



07:00 a.m. to 07:51 a.m. 3

07:51a.m.to 08:14a.m. 2/3
08:14 a.m. to 08:59 a.m. 3

08:59 a.m. to 09:59 a.m. 5

09:59 a.m. to 11:53 a.m. 6

11:53a.m.to 12:31 p.m.  6/7
12:31 p.m. to 01:31 p.m. 4

01:31 p.m.to 02:55 p.m.  3/4
02:55 p.m. to 03:40 p.m. 3

03:40 p.m.to 04:36 p.m.  3/4
04:36 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.
05:00 p.m. to 05:12 p.m.
05:12 p.m. to 05:14 p.m.
05:14 p.m. to 06:59 p.m.
06:59 p.m. to 07:34 p.m.
07:34 p.m. to 08:52 p.m.
08:52 p.m. to 09:56 p.m.
09:56 p.m. to 09:59 p.m.
09:59 p.m. to 10:59 p.m.
10:59 p.m. to 11:24 p.m.
11:24 p.m. to 11:48 p.m.
11:48 p.m. to 11:58 p.m.
11:58 p.m.to 01:10 a.m. 12
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Short-working trips maybe operated from bus stop at Tsui
Chuk Street near Block 4 or Block 1, Tsui Chui Garden
during the period 6.30 am to 9.30 am to suit the demand on
Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays.

Sundays and Public Holidays

05:30a.m.to 06:10 am. 10
06:10 a.m. to 07:10 a.m. 5
07:10 a.m. to 07:42 a.m. 4
07:42 am.to 08:03a.m. 3/4
08:03 a.m. to 08:42 a.m. 3
08:42 am.to 09:28 a.m. 3/4
09:28 a.m. to 10:48 a.m. 4
10:48 a.m. to 11:08 a.m.
11:08 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 4
12:00 p.m. to 06:07 p.m.  3/4
06:07 p.m. t0 09:20 p.m.  4/5
09:20 p.m. to 09:32 p.m. 3
09:32 p.m. 10 09:48 p.m. 4
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09:48 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 3
10:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m. 4
11:00 p.m. to 11:48 p.m. 6
11:48 p.m. to 11:58 p.m. 10
11:58 p.m. to 01:10 a.m. 12

Short - working trips may be operated from the bus stop at
Lung Cheung Road near Wong Tai Sin Station daily to suit
the demand.

SPECIAL DEPARTURES ROUTE NO. 211A

Headway
From Lok Fu (minutes)

Sundays and Public Holidays
08:30a.m.t0 08:30 p.m. 30
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